5/21/2015
5/21/2015
6/6/2016
6/1/2017
5/31/2018

6/16/2016
6/1/2017
5/31/2018

5/31/2022

6/1/2017

Lions of Virginia Humanitarian

Willard Akers
Joel Stuart
Bob Brouse
Jay Jackson

George Puckett

Elbryne Gill Fellowship

5/30/2019
5/20/2020
5/31/2022
6/16/2022

(Voted and given as Lion of the Year)

Warren Morris
Andy Hullender
Jay Jackson

5/30/2019
5/20/2020

Lion of the Year

Ellen Crouch

Ted Russell
Jerry Rotenberry
Lane Penn
Jim Cook

Jim Cook
Willard Akers

William A Smith Fellowship

Larry Clevinger



