Lions of Virginia Humanitarian

5/21/2015	Willard Akers	5/30/2019	Ted Russell
5/21/2015	Joel Stuart	5/20/2020	Jerry Rotenberry
6/6/2016	Bob Brouse	5/31/2022	Lane Penn
6/1/2017	Jay Jackson	6/16/2022	Jim Cook
5/31/2018	George Puckett		

Elbryne Gill Fellowship

(Voted and given as Lion of the Year)

6/16/2016	Warren Morris	5/30/2019	Jim Cook
6/1/2017	Andy Hullender	5/20/2020	Willard Akers
5/31/2018	Jay Jackson		

Lion of the Year

5/31/2022 Ellen Crouch

William A Smith Fellowship

6/1/2017 Larry Clevinger